Precinct

County
Calhoun County
Michigan

City of Albion, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Albion, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Albion, Precinct 3
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Albion, Precinct 4
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Albion, Precinct 5
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Registered
Voters

1,256
1,256
1,256
1,256

973
973
973
973

1,152
1,152
1,152
1,152

879
879
879
879

1,022
1,022
1,022
1,022

Voters Cast

363
167

54
584

258
135

39
432

342
243

44
629

299
127

42
468

326
234

68
628

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Calhoun County, Michigan
November 05, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

28.90%
13.30%

4.30%
46.50%

26.52%
13.87%

4.01%
44.40%

29.69%
21.09%

3.82%
54.60%

34.02%
14.45%

4.78%
53.24%

31.90%
22.90%

6.65%
61.45%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

City of Albion, Precinct 6
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
4

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
5

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

643
643
643
643

2,085
2,085
2,085
2,085

1,339
1,339
1,339
1,339

2,197
2,197
2,197
2,197

2,291
2,291
2,291
2,291

1,941
1,941
1,941
1,941

Voters Cast

230
204

44
478

424

34
160
618

424

207
631

505

467
972

611
305
263
1,179

503

405
908

% Turnout

35.77%
31.73%

6.84%
74.34%

20.34%
1.63%
7.67%

29.64%

31.67%

0.00%
15.46%
47.12%

22.99%

0.00%
21.26%
44.24%

26.67%
13.31%
11.48%
51.46%

2591%

0.00%
20.87%
46.78%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
6

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
7

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
8

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
9

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
10

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
11

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

1,926
1,926
1,926
1,926

1,710
1,710
1,710
1,710

2,104
2,104
2,104
2,104

1,592
1,592
1,592
1,592

2,249
2,249
2,249
2,249

3,318
3,318
3,318
3,318

Voters Cast

519

372
891

297

81
122
500

646

415
1,061

483

238
721

521
394
253
1,168

726

385
1,111

% Turnout

26.95%

0.00%
19.31%
46.26%

17.37%
4.74%
7.13%

29.24%

30.70%

0.00%
19.72%
50.43%

30.34%

0.00%
14.95%
45.29%

23.17%
17.52%
11.25%
51.93%

21.88%

0.00%
11.60%
33.48%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct
City of Battle Creek, Precinct
12
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
13

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
15

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
17

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
18

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
19

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

1,993
1,993
1,993
1,993

2,139
2,139
2,139
2,139

2,236
2,236
2,236
2,236

2,612
2,612
2,612
2,612

2,178
2,178
2,178
2,178

1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375

Voters Cast

310
257
172
739

554

182
736

529
571
414

1,514

695

276
971

389
180
138
707

323

103
426

% Turnout

15.55%
12.90%

8.63%
37.08%

25.90%
0.00%
8.51%

34.41%

23.66%
25.54%
18.52%
67.71%

26.61%

0.00%
10.57%
37.17%

17.86%
8.26%
6.34%

32.46%

23.49%
0.00%
7.49%

30.98%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
20

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
21

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
22

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

City of Battle Creek, Precinct
23

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Marshall, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
City of Marshall, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Registered
Voters

1,891
1,891
1,891
1,891

2,510
2,510
2,510
2,510

1,862
1,862
1,862
1,862

2,103
2,103
2,103
2,103

3,048
3,048
3,048
3,048

2,854
2,854
2,854
2,854

Voters Cast

521

398
920

508
360
204
1,072

512
289
248
1,049

533
339
361
1,233

752
700
546
1,998

686
833
459
1,978

% Turnout

27.55%

0.05%
21.05%
48.65%

20.24%
14.34%

8.13%
42.71%

27.50%
15.52%
13.32%
56.34%

25.34%
16.12%
17.17%
58.63%

24.67%
22.97%
17.91%
65.55%

24.04%
29.19%
16.08%
69.31%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

City of Springfield, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Albion Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Athens Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Bedford Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Bedford Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Bedford Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

4,275
4,275
4,275
4,275

941
941
941
941

2,017
2,017
2,017
2,017

2,050
2,050
2,050
2,050

2,865
2,865
2,865
2,865

3,222
3,222
3,222
3,222

Voters Cast

1,105
630
364

2,099

583

68
651

1,264

129
1,393

640
586
327
1,553

868
482
359
1,709

849
637
422
1,908

% Turnout

25.85%
14.74%

8.51%
49.10%

61.96%
0.00%
7.23%

69.18%

62.67%
0.00%
6.40%

69.06%

31.22%
28.59%
15.95%
75.76%

30.30%
16.82%
12.53%
59.65%

26.35%
19.77%
13.10%
59.22%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

Burlington Township,
Precinct 1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Clarence Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Clarendon Township,
Precinct 1

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Convis Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Eckford Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Emmett Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

1,556
1,556
1,556
1,556

1,677
1,677
1,677
1,677

989
989
989
989

1,276
1,276
1,276
1,276

1,044
1,044
1,044
1,044

2,290
2,290
2,290
2,290

Voters Cast

981

100
1,081

1,112

111
1,223

568

98
666

767

119
886

731

88
819

638
304
173
1,115

% Turnout

63.05%
0.00%
6.43%

69.47%

66.31%
0.00%
6.62%

72.93%

57.43%
0.00%
9.91%

67.34%

60.11%
0.00%
9.33%

69.44%

70.02%
0.00%
8.43%

78.45%

27.86%
13.28%

7.55%
48.69%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

Emmett Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Emmett Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Emmett Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Fredonia Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Homer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Lee Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Registered
Voters

2,494
2,494
2,494
2,494

2,482
2,482
2,482
2,482

2,905
2,905
2,905
2,905

1,487
1,487
1,487
1,487

2,085
2,085
2,085
2,085

883
883
883
883

Voters Cast

778
641
374
1,793

695
430
289
1,414

987
737
398
2,122

838

172
1,010

1,172

135
1,307

554

86
640

% Turnout

31.19%
25.70%
15.00%
71.89%

28.00%
17.32%
11.64%
56.97%

33.98%
25.37%
13.70%
73.05%

56.36%

0.00%
11.57%
67.92%

56.21%
0.00%
6.47%

62.69%

62.74%
0.00%
9.74%

72.48%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct

Leroy Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Marengo Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Marshall Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards

Early Voting

Total

Newton Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

AV Counting Boards

Early Voting

Total

Pennfield Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Pennfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Registered
Voters

3,411
3,411
3,411
3,411

1,916
1,916
1,916
1,916

2,693
2,693
2,693
2,693

2,403
2,403
2,403
2,403

2,822
2,822
2,822
2,822

2,376
2,376
2,376
2,376

Voters Cast

1,084
1,066

425
2,575

986

321
1,307

721
799
570
2,090

1,422

344
1,766

1,006
591
353

1,950

740
349
218
1,307

% Turnout

31.78%
31.25%
12.46%
75.49%

51.46%

0.00%
16.75%
68.22%

26.77%
29.67%
21.17%
77.61%

59.18%

0.00%
14.32%
73.49%

35.65%
20.94%
12.51%
69.10%

31.14%
14.69%

9.18%
55.01%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



Precinct
Pennfield Charter Township,
Precinct 3
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Sheridan Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Tekonsha Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Calhoun County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Registered
Voters

2,407
2,407
2,407
2,407

1,501
1,501
1,501
1,501

1377
1377
1377
1377

112,922

0
0
0
0
0

112,922
112,922
112,922
112,922

Voters Cast

852
611
329
1,792

775

113
888

772
0
93
865

64,251

0
0
0
0
0

64,251
37,277
13,317
13,657

% Turnout

35.40%
25.38%
13.67%
74.45%

51.63%
0.00%
7.53%

59.16%

56.06%
0.00%
6.75%

62.82%

56.90%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
56.90%
33.01%
11.79%
12.09%

11/6/2024 5:45:11 AM



