## **Statement of Votes Cast**

**General Election** 

Calhoun County, Michigan

November 05, 2024

## SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Calhoun County Michigan			
City of Albion, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,256	363	28.90%
AV Counting Boards	1,256	167	13.30%
Early Voting	1,256	54	4.30%
Total	1,256	584	46.50%
City of Albion, Precinct 2			
Election Day	973	258	26.52%
AV Counting Boards	973	135	13.87%
Early Voting	973	39	4.01%
Total	973	432	44.40%
City of Albion, Precinct 3			
Election Day	1,152	342	29.69%
AV Counting Boards	1,152	243	21.09%
Early Voting	1,152	44	3.82%
Total	1,152	629	54.60%
City of Albion, Precinct 4			
Election Day	879	299	34.02%
AV Counting Boards	879	127	14.45%
Early Voting	879	42	4.78%
Total	879	468	53.24%
City of Albion, Precinct 5			
Election Day	1,022	326	31.90%
AV Counting Boards	1,022	234	22.90%
Early Voting	1,022	68	6.65%
Total	1,022	628	61.45%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Albion, Precinct 6			
Election Day	643	230	35.77%
AV Counting Boards	643	204	31.73%
Early Voting	643	44	6.84%
Total	643	478	74.34%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,085	424	20.34%
AV Counting Boards	2,085	34	1.63%
Early Voting	2,085	160	7.67%
Total	2,085	618	29.64%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 2			
Election Day	1,339	424	31.67%
AV Counting Boards	1,339	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,339	207	15.46%
Total	1,339	631	47.12%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 3			
Election Day	2,197	505	22.99%
AV Counting Boards	2,197	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,197	467	21.26%
Total	2,197	972	44.24%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 4			
Election Day	2,291	611	26.67%
AV Counting Boards	2,291	305	13.31%
Early Voting	2,291	263	11.48%
Total	2,291	1,179	51.46%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 5			
Election Day	1,941	503	25.91%
AV Counting Boards	1,941	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,941	405	20.87%
Total	1,941	908	46.78%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Battle Creek, Precinct	voters		
6			
Election Day	1,926	519	26.95%
AV Counting Boards	1,926	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,926	372	19.31%
Total	1,926	891	46.26%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 7			
Election Day	1,710	297	17.37%
AV Counting Boards	1,710	81	4.74%
Early Voting	1,710	122	7.13%
Total	1,710	500	29.24%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 8			
Election Day	2,104	646	30.70%
AV Counting Boards	2,104	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,104	415	19.72%
Total	2,104	1,061	50.43%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 9			
Election Day	1,592	483	30.34%
AV Counting Boards	1,592	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,592	238	14.95%
Total	1,592	721	45.29%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 10			
Election Day	2,249	521	23.17%
AV Counting Boards	2,249	394	17.52%
Early Voting	2,249	253	11.25%
Total	2,249	1,168	51.93%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 11			
Election Day	3,318	726	21.88%
AV Counting Boards	3,318	0	0.00%
Early Voting	3,318	385	11.60%
Total	3,318	1,111	33.48%

	Deviatored		
Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 12			
Election Day	1,993	310	15.55%
AV Counting Boards	1,993	257	12.90%
Early Voting	1,993	172	8.63%
Total	1,993	739	37.08%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 13			
Election Day	2,139	554	25.90%
AV Counting Boards	2,139	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,139	182	8.51%
Total	2,139	736	34.41%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 15			
Election Day	2,236	529	23.66%
AV Counting Boards	2,236	571	25.54%
Early Voting	2,236	414	18.52%
Total	2,236	1,514	67.71%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 17			
Election Day	2,612	695	26.61%
AV Counting Boards	2,612	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,612	276	10.57%
Total	2,612	971	37.17%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 18			
Election Day	2,178	389	17.86%
AV Counting Boards	2,178	180	8.26%
Early Voting	2,178	138	6.34%
Total	2,178	707	32.46%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 19			
Election Day	1,375	323	23.49%
AV Counting Boards	1,375	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,375	103	7.49%
Total	1,375	426	30.98%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 20			
Election Day	1,891	521	27.55%
AV Counting Boards	1,891	1	0.05%
Early Voting	1,891	398	21.05%
Total	1,891	920	48.65%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 21			
Election Day	2,510	508	20.24%
AV Counting Boards	2,510	360	14.34%
Early Voting	2,510	204	8.13%
Total	2,510	1,072	42.71%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 22			
Election Day	1,862	512	27.50%
AV Counting Boards	1,862	289	15.52%
Early Voting	1,862	248	13.32%
Total	1,862	1,049	56.34%
City of Battle Creek, Precinct 23			
Election Day	2,103	533	25.34%
AV Counting Boards	2,103	339	16.12%
Early Voting	2,103	361	17.17%
Total	2,103	1,233	58.63%
City of Marshall, Precinct 1			
Election Day	3,048	752	24.67%
AV Counting Boards	3,048	700	22.97%
Early Voting	3,048	546	17.91%
Total	3,048	1,998	65.55%
City of Marshall, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,854	686	24.04%
AV Counting Boards	2,854	833	29.19%
Early Voting	2,854	459	16.08%
Total	2,854	1,978	69.31%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Springfield, Precinct 1			
Election Day	4,275	1,105	25.85%
AV Counting Boards	4,275	630	14.74%
Early Voting	4,275	364	8.51%
Total	4,275	2,099	49.10%
Albion Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	941	583	61.96%
AV Counting Boards	941	0	0.00%
Early Voting	941	68	7.23%
Total	941	651	69.18%
Athens Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,017	1,264	62.67%
AV Counting Boards	2,017	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,017	129	6.40%
Total	2,017	1,393	69.06%
Bedford Charter Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,050	640	31.22%
AV Counting Boards	2,050	586	28.59%
Early Voting	2,050	327	15.95%
Total	2,050	1,553	75.76%
Bedford Charter Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,865	868	30.30%
AV Counting Boards	2,865	482	16.82%
Early Voting	2,865	359	12.53%
Total	2,865	1,709	59.65%
Bedford Charter Township, Precinct 3			
Election Day	3,222	849	26.35%
AV Counting Boards	3,222	637	19.77%
Early Voting	3,222	422	13.10%
Total	3,222	1,908	59.22%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Burlington Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,556	981	63.05%
AV Counting Boards	1,556	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,556	100	6.43%
Total	1,556	1,081	69.47%
Clarence Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,677	1,112	66.31%
AV Counting Boards	1,677	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,677	111	6.62%
Total	1,677	1,223	72.93%
Clarendon Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	989	568	57.43%
AV Counting Boards	989	0	0.00%
Early Voting	989	98	9.91%
Total	989	666	67.34%
Convis Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,276	767	60.11%
AV Counting Boards	1,276	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,276	119	9.33%
Total	1,276	886	69.44%
Eckford Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,044	731	70.02%
AV Counting Boards	1,044	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,044	88	8.43%
Total	1,044	819	78.45%
Emmett Charter Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,290	638	27.86%
AV Counting Boards	2,290	304	13.28%
Early Voting	2,290	173	7.55%
Total	2,290	1,115	48.69%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Emmett Charter Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,494	778	31.19%
AV Counting Boards	2,494	641	25.70%
Early Voting	2,494	374	15.00%
Total	2,494	1,793	71.89%
Emmett Charter Township, Precinct 3			
Election Day	2,482	695	28.00%
AV Counting Boards	2,482	430	17.32%
Early Voting	2,482	289	11.64%
Total	2,482	1,414	56.97%
Emmett Charter Township, Precinct 4			
Election Day	2,905	987	33.98%
AV Counting Boards	2,905	737	25.37%
Early Voting	2,905	398	13.70%
Total	2,905	2,122	73.05%
Fredonia Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,487	838	56.36%
AV Counting Boards	1,487	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,487	172	11.57%
Total	1,487	1,010	67.92%
Homer Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,085	1,172	56.21%
AV Counting Boards	2,085	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,085	135	6.47%
Total	2,085	1,307	62.69%
Lee Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	883	554	62.74%
AV Counting Boards	883	0	0.00%
Early Voting	883	86	9.74%
Total	883	640	72.48%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Leroy Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	3,411	1,084	31.78%
AV Counting Boards	3,411	1,066	31.25%
Early Voting	3,411	425	12.46%
Total	3,411	2,575	75.49%
Marengo Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,916	986	51.46%
AV Counting Boards	1,916	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,916	321	16.75%
Total	1,916	1,307	68.22%
Marshall Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,693	721	26.77%
AV Counting Boards	2,693	799	29.67%
Early Voting	2,693	570	21.17%
Total	2,693	2,090	77.61%
Newton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,403	1,422	59.18%
AV Counting Boards	2,403	0	0.00%
Early Voting	2,403	344	14.32%
Total	2,403	1,766	73.49%
Pennfield Charter Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,822	1,006	35.65%
AV Counting Boards	2,822	591	20.94%
Early Voting	2,822	353	12.51%
Total	2,822	1,950	69.10%
Pennfield Charter Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,376	740	31.14%
AV Counting Boards	2,376	349	14.69%
Early Voting	2,376	218	9.18%
Total	2,376	1,307	55.01%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Pennfield Charter Township, Precinct 3			
Election Day	2,407	852	35.40%
AV Counting Boards	2,407	611	25.38%
Early Voting	2,407	329	13.67%
Total	2,407	1,792	74.45%
Sheridan Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,501	775	51.63%
AV Counting Boards	1,501	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,501	113	7.53%
Total	1,501	888	59.16%
Tekonsha Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	1,377	772	56.06%
AV Counting Boards	1,377	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,377	93	6.75%
Total	1,377	865	62.82%
Calhoun County Michigan - Total	112,922	64,251	56.90%
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
AV Counting Boards	0	0	N/A
Early Voting	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	112,922	64,251	56.90%
Election Day	112,922	37,277	33.01%
AV Counting Boards	112,922	13,317	11.79%
Early Voting	112,922	13,657	12.09%